




Choice of Columbian co�ee, deca�einated Columbian co�ee or Tetley tea bags, served 
with milk, sugar, sweeteners, co�ee cups and spoons

$10.95

$14.95

$22.95 Per Box (serves 8-10)

$7.50

$4.95

$49

1 Dozen Minimum: $24.00



Sm: $75, Lg: $140
Sm: $85, Lg: $160

Sm: $75, Lg: $120 Sm: $65, Lg: $120

Sm: $50, Lg: $90

Sm 36pc: $30, Lg 54pc: $50Sm 30pc: $85, Lg 45pc: $140

Sm: $55, Lg: $95

1 Dozen Minimum: $24.00

Sm: $15, Lg: $25



$75 / Try. (30pcs.)

$59 / Try. (20pcs.)

$45 / Try. (30pcs.)

$49 / Try. (35pcs.)

$45 / Try. (20pcs.)

$39 / Try. (10pcs.)

$45 / Try. (36pcs.)

Home Made Fried Cheese Ravioli
Served with Marinara Sauce

$14.50 per lb

$40 / Try. (30pcs.)

$40 / Try. (24pcs.)

$45 / Try. (30pcs.)

$30 / Try. (12pcs.)

$49 / Try. (12pcs.)

$39 / Try. (30pcs.)

$49 / Try. (30pcs.)

$40 / Try. (35pcs.)

$13.50 each (approx. 10 slices per loaf)

Capellini Cakes
Served with Marinara Sauce



Small: $40, Large: $80

Small: $40, Large: $80

Small: $18, Large: $35





Prosciutto, Sweet Capicolla, Mortadella, Provolone, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers & 
Broccoli Rabe. Italian dressing, mustard, and mayonnaise searved on the side.
$29.50 / ft.

Italian Monster

Prosciutto, Hot Capicolla, Sopressata, Smoked Mozzarella, Sauteed Hot Peppers, Sundried 
Tomato & Lettuce. Italian dressing, mustard, and mayonnaise searved on the side.
$29.50 / ft.

Volcanic Eruption

Assorted fresh roasted vegetables topped with fresh mozzarella cheese. Italian dressing,
mustard, and mayonnaise searved on the side.
$23.50 / ft.

Roasted Vegetables

Grilled chicken breast, fresh mozzarella, and homemade roasted peppers. Italian dressing,
mustard, and mayonnaise served on the side.
$25.50 / ft.

Grilled Chicken

Fried eggplant, fresh mozzarella, lettuce, roasted peppers, and fresh basil. Italian dressing,
mustard, and mayonnaise served on the side.
$23.50 / ft.

Fried Eggplant

Prosciutto, Genoa salami, mortadella, fresh homemade mozzarella, provolone, homemade
roasted peppers, and lettuce. Served with mustard, mayo and italian dressing on the side.
$23.50 / ft.

Italian Style

Homemade roast beef, ham, oven-roasted turkey, Swiss cheese, American cheese, lettuce,
and tomatoes. Served with mustard, mayo and italian dressing on the side.
$23.50 / ft.

American Style

$7.99 / lb

All sandwiches are cut and beauti�y displayed on a round platter, There is a 2-foot minimum on all heros, and
you get approx. 6 pieced per foot (serves 3-4) * Letter and number shaped heroes available for $2 extra per foot.

Breaded chicken cutlet, fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers lettuce, tomatoes, and fresh basil. 
Italian dressing,mustard, and maonnnaise served on the side.
$25.50 / ft.

Chicken Milanese



$80.00  (6 Sandwiches cut in half: 12 pcs.)
$110.00  (9 Sandwiches cut in half: 18 pcs.)

$145.00  (12 Sandwiches cut in half: 24 pcs.)

Small: $60 (24 pcs.)  Large: $90 (36 pcs.)

$80.00  (6 Wraps cut into: 36 pcs.)
$110.00  (9 Wraps cut into: 54 pcs.)

$145.00  (12 Wraps cut into: 72pcs.)





$65             $130

$65             $130

$65             $130

$65             $130

$65             $130

$65             $130

$65             $130

$65             $130

$65             $130

$65             $130

$65             $130

$65             $130



$90$45

$95$50

$90$45

$90$45

$90$45

$95$50

$90$45

$95$50

$95$50

$90$45

$60             $120

$65             $130

$65             $130



$120$60

$150$75

$150$75

$140$70

$150$75

$150$75

$150$75

$130$65

$140$70

$150$75

$130$65

$150$75

$150$75

$150$75

$120$60



$130$65

$130$65

Sweet Sausage w/ Escarole & Beans - Homemade sweet
sausage sauteed with escarole cannellini beans, oil and garlic.

$130$65

$180$90

$180$90

$200$100

$130$75

$220$110

$220$110

$130$65

$130$65

$140$70

Meatballs in Tomato Sauce - Beef meatballs served in our
marinara sauce.

$130$65



$260$130

$260$130

$260$130

$260$130

$260$130

$260$130

$260$130

$260$130

$260$130

$260$130

$260$130

$160$85



Pay Cash and Save:
to a 3.5% processing fee.

Lg Platter 12pc cut in half $40Sm Platter 6pc cut in half $20
Assorted Brownie Platter

$22.95 box (serves 8-10)

Cha�ng racks: $5.00/rack (service charge) + refundable deposit
Bartenders & waiters: $50/hr • Chef $50/hr (5 hr min. for all sta� services)

Your choice of sodas, or bottled water.
Bottled water or cans of soda: $1.75 ea | 2 Liter soda: $4.00 ea | Bag of ice: $3.75 ea










